3K INCLUSIVA

21 de agosto de 2022

EDICION

PODIO POR CATEGORIAS

DISCAPACIDAD SENSORIAL (VISI6N

Pos

P.Gen.

Tiempo

Dorsal

Nombre

Equipo

1

2

00:31:06

398

NOVA S4EZ, GABRIEL

DISCAPACIDAD MOVILIDAD REDUCID

Pos

P.Gen.

Tiempo

Dorsal

Nombre

Equipo

1

1

00:17:14

400

DIAZ ALVAREZ, GABRIELA

2

3

00:32:08

397

SAEZ BELTRAN, VICTOR

O\

A

1200

domingo 21-08-22 14:05

ANFIBIO CRONOMETRAJE
http://www.anfibiotgr.cl



